
 

 
QUANTITY BIDDING FOR SUPPLY OF DENATURED ANHYDROUS 
ETHANOL AT OIL MARKETING COMPANIES (OMCs) LOCATIONS 
FOR THE BALANCE PERIOD OF ESY 20-21 

 

Page 1 of 2 
 

  
   

  

                                 
 

 
 

INDIAN OIL CORPORATION LIMITED 
BHARAT PETROLEUM CORPORATION LIMITED 

HINDUSTAN PETROLEUM CORPORATION LIMITED 
 
 

INVITE 
 

QUANTITY BIDDING FOR  
  

SUPPLY OF AROUND 29 CRORE LITRES OF 
DENATURED ANHYDROUS ETHANOL AT OIL 

MARKETING COMPANIES (OMCs) LOCATIONS 
FOR THE BALANCE PERIOD OF ESY 20-21 

 
 

SYSTEM ID – 88215 DATED 05.10.2021 
TENDER REFERNCE NO. – 1000355961 (REG-10) 

 
 

 

 



 

 
QUANTITY BIDDING FOR SUPPLY OF DENATURED ANHYDROUS 
ETHANOL AT OIL MARKETING COMPANIES (OMCs) LOCATIONS 
FOR THE BALANCE PERIOD OF ESY 20-21 

 

Page 2 of 2 
 

This Quantity Bid tender document consists of the following 
Annexures, which are enclosed: 

 

I. QUANTITY BID DETAILS & DECLARATIONS Annexure I 

II. ETHANOL & TRANSPOTATION RATE, TAX DETAILS Annexure II 

III. EVALUATION / ORDER AWARD CRITERIA Annexure III 

 
 
 
Details of tender are given below: 
 
 
 
SYSTEM ID   88215 DATED 05.10.2021 
TENDER REFERNCE NO.   1000355961 (REG-10) 
TENDER DATE  05.10.2021 
TENDER DUE DATE & TIME 11.10.2021@11:00 HRS. 

 
BIDDERS TO TAKE A NOTE OF THE FOLLOWING: -  
 
 Please visit the website https://bpcleproc.in for participating in this tender process 

and submitting your bid online. 

 Your online bid should be submitted on or before the due date of this tender.  

 E-tender system will automatically close on the due date and time and bidders will 
not be able to submit their bids after the closing time. Bids not in the prescribed 
format are liable to be rejected. BPCL does not take any responsibility for any delay 
in submission of online bids due to connectivity problem or non-availability of site 
and/or other documents/instruments to be submitted in physical form due to postal 
delay. No claims on this account shall be entertained. 

 

 

 

 
 
 

 
 


